
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
42
73
88

881
4
5

81
911
17
12
14
27

172
95
75
40
57

111

Nome
Eder Roberto
Marcelo Fortes/Nenê Finot
Bernardo Albanesi
Paulo Fiorini
Kadan Risso/Fabio Bensua
Thiago Caires/EduardoBel
Luciane Klai/Marcelo Dias
Pedro Alexandre
Ze Augusto/Emerson Lobo
Mauricio Goncalves
Wesley Lopes
FábioBittencourt/Mark Sm
Vagner Sobrinho/Patricia S
Renato Maia/Lourenço Nil
Marcio Marola
Alan / Anderson Roberto
Ruy Quintela/FábioBittenc
Ricardo Mag/Rogerio

Classe
B
A
B
B
A
B
B
A
B
B
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B

Melhor Tm
1:17.030
1:17.162
1:18.980
1:19.658
1:19.700
1:19.726
1:19.798
1:19.799
1:19.972
1:20.223
1:20.545
1:20.731
1:23.200
1:23.655
1:24.426
1:25.307
1:32.399
5:09.968

Dif
-

+0.132
+1.950
+2.628
+2.670
+2.696
+2.768
+2.769
+2.942
+3.193
+3.515
+3.701
+6.170
+6.625
+7.396
+8.277

+15.369
3:52.938

Melhor Spd
98,144
97,976
95,720
94,906
94,856
94,825
94,739
94,738
94,533
94,237
93,861
93,644
90,865
90,371
89,546
88,621
81,819
24,390

Na volta
7
5

12
2

15
7
2
4
5
6
7
5
2
5

11
10
8
2

NCBM
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional

Modelo
Celta
Escort
Fusca

Karmanguia
Fusca
Voyage
Voyage

Passat
Passat
Corsa
Gol
Gol

Puma
Gol

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato da Superliga 10a etapa
 Sábado

Class Nacional

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km

27/11/2021 11:30

10 Etapa Super Liga 2021
   Piracicaba 27/28 /11
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